VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2017 Session

Budget Bill - HB1500 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item 469 Department of Veterans Services

Item 469	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
State Health Services (43000)	\$57,247,739	\$57,440,262 \$57,356,929
Veterans Care Center Operations (43013) Fund Sources:	\$57,247,739	\$57,440,262 \$57,356,929
runa sources:		
General	\$0	\$183,333 \$50,000
Special	\$33,538,822	\$33,548,012
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$70,000	\$70,000 <i>\$120,000</i>
Federal Trust	\$23,638,917	\$23,638,917

Authority: § Title 2.2, Chapters 20, 24, 26, and 27, Code of Virginia.